
RFP #21-06 - BIRMINGHAM BUS RAPID TRANSIT (BRT) FARE COLLECTION SYSTEM

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE

FEBRUARY 26, 2021 @ 10:00 A.M. (VIRTUAL) - SIGN-IN SHEET

COMPANY CONTACT PERSON PHONE # EMAIL

INIT Innnovations Scott Walsh (407)473-0957 swalsh@initusa.com

Dale Gamboni

William McFarland

Genfare Roy Purnell (336)686-4685 Roy.Purnell@spx.com

Cubic Jennille Logan (757)234-3182 Jennille.Logan@cubic.com

Scheidt & Bachmann, Inc. Denzil Nedd (416)573-6809 Nedd.Denzil@scheidt-bachmann-usa.com

Adam Jones (416)232-0423 jones.adam@scheidt-bachmann-usa.com

Lucas Weinreich 49 173 5282031 Weinreich.Lucas@scheidt-bachmann-usa.com

Janet Lam (226)808-8343 lam.janet@scheidt-bachmann-usa.com

Datamatics Global Services Sreenivas Nataraj (734)328-2091 sreenivas.n@datamatics.com

Arunkumar PV (517)662-3131 arunkumar.pv@datamatics.com

Amarbahadur Singh 91 97696 6416 amarbahadur.singh@datamatics.com

Vista IT Solutions, LLC Manish Bhardwaj (203)651-7102 manish@vitsusa.com

TransSight Satinder Bhalla (510)415-6301 satinder.bhalla@transsight.com

Bill Ruch (301)956-6421 bill.ruch@transsight.com
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